The Contract of the Contract o	Services portion	1051. MNA 1200812	
Date In. 18 1 9 120 17:21	Jeb description	Date & Time Compl	eted Done by
Ref No Malluc 200 12241164	SAS c-Illing	i .	
	E-mail (schin thu, AC	2hrs)	
VED NO SLM 67964	I-Mater Claim Form	MT[1103778-	001
17 19 12 0 (3:20	I-Motor W/O (within		•
(II) - (C) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded		
1/2 TZ KANCKINA ( KANTANIA A TANTANIA	Assessment/Survey R	eport	
TP hauren	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Professed Wissp / INC Assign Wissp / QW: (	- Course recognistation Course	Tel: /	I <sup>∓</sup> a,×:
	D 582 U.	INC( )/Non-INC(	), .
Owner/Driver: (	0 3620	Tcl:	)
Policy No: ( ) •Peri	od: (	- ) Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Date	r, Time:	)
	ote-Est. Stalus (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F	7; 80-100%]
	Jarranty: YES ( ) / N		
Execus: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()		···
Goneral Reinholds of Electric Street,			1785/76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
( ) Walle-In Customer's Informatical Customer's Inform	mation strictly Confident	al & Strictly NO refer of rep	pairer.
( ) Total Less Case : to e-mail Insurer	r URGENTLY.	<u> </u>	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) / NO (	); Towing Co: (	, )
tangatan palakaran kanalaran k		ERED DIEREN SON	Party Party Lating to the late of the late
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	TOTAL STATE AND ADDRESS AND AD		•
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( · ).		
<ol> <li>Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost &gt; \$30</li> </ol>	000] (-)		
Injurý:			
	or years to the town and the town.		THE PARTY OF THE P
3.2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3.	LO (MT/1103)	118)	
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	te CMT/ 1103	178)	ESSESSES CASE
3.2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3.	te CMT/1103	178)	
	te CMT/1103	178)	
1919120. Ebas Cannot Crea.	te CMT/1103	178)	
1919120 · Ebao Cannot Crea	००५९२४	Net refunction Glocking	Popular Registration
1919120. Ebao Cannot Crea.	-1 004978   11/11	Colling in action Chardeling Another Repording (530);	And billion and billion
MA 2	1) AR (1) DA (1)	Collect Arterion Glasdills Acoldent Repording (530); Demogra Assessment (5100); Towing Pre	30.00 INC (230) 240/243
IPI9120 · Eba · Cannot Creat  MA 2  Stationary Particulars - Service/Owner:	004978 Invit	Confident Reporting (530);  Demegra Assessment (5100);  Towing Fig.  Fallow-Through Survey  Follow-Through Survey (Resurve)	30.00 1NC (530) 540/145 5120 550
IRIQ120 - Ebas Cannot Crease  MA 2  Cannada Darlicharses	004978   Invited   Invited	Academ Repording (530);  Academ Repording (530);  Demego Assessment (5100);  Towing Pre  Fallow-Through Survey  Follow-Through Survey (Kesurve)  Saliming against INC Only (wef 10	30.00 1NC (530) 540/145 5120 550
IRIQ120 - Eba o Cannot Creat  MA 2  Idinunitie Darffeilars:-  Privon/Owner:  Onlact No:	1) AR 1) AR 1) DA 1) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) N1	Anoldent Repording (530);  Demego Assessment (5100);  Towing Factoring in Survey  Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey  Salimits assingt INC Only (wef 10);  Re-inspection  Idao DA + SMRT Survey	30.00 1NC (530) 540/545 5120 ) 530 Jon 2005)
IN 19120 - Ebas Cannot Creat  MA 2  Statistical Description of the second of the secon	1) AIR 1) AIR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) NI	Collect Reporting (530);  Accident Reporting (530);  Demego Assessment (5100);  Towing Fee  Fellow-Through Survey  Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey  Salming against INC Only (wof 10  Re-impetion  Idao DA + SMRT Survey  JC Additional Services:-	INC (530)  540/545  5120  ) 530  Jon 2005)  575
NA 2  Cannot No:  Cannaged Portion:	1) AR 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) NI 3	Academ Repording (530); Council Assistance (5100); Demage Assistance (5100); Towing Properties (5100); Fellow-Through Survey Fellow-Through Survey Fellow-Through Survey Fellow-Through Survey Fellow-Through Survey Fellow-Through Survey Jaming Andrea (500) Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey JC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	30.00 1NC (530) 540/545 5120 ) 530 Jan 20/95) 575 . 5160
NA 2  Introduce Districtions  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	1	Additional Reporting (\$30);  Academt Reporting (\$30);  Demage Assessment (\$100);  Towing P++  Fallow-Through Survey  Fellow-Through Survey  Fellow-Through Universely  Idao DA + SMRT Survey  JC Additional Services;  Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance  : Hapair Co-ordination  : Past Repair Inspection	INC (330)  540/545  5120  ) 530  Jon 2005)  575  . 5160  53  510  525
MA 2  Standardias Particulares 15  Orivor/Owner:  Contact No:  Oamaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	10.70   10.70	Additional Reporting (530);  Demage Assessment (5100);  Towing Fee  Fallow-Through Survey  Fellow-Through Survey  Fellow-Through Survey  Re-inspection  Idao DA + SMRT Survey  JC Additional Services;  Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance  : Hapair Co-ordination  : Past Rapair Inspection  : DV / Cotient Excess Coordination	INC (330)  540/545  5120  ) 530  Jon 2005)  575  . 5160  53  510  525
	1	Another Repording (530);  Another Repording (530);  Demego Assessment (5100);  Towing Fee  Fellow-Through Survey  Follow-Through Survey  Follow-Through Survey  Inding against INC Only (wof 10  Re-inspection  Idao DA + SMRT Survey  JC Additional Services:  : Courtesy Car/Tpt Allowance  : Hapair Co-ordination  : Fast Repair Inspection  : DV / Collect Excess Coordination  (NII): TP (Nea INC) against INC  I dae Mobile	30.00  1NC (530)  540/545  5120  ) 530  Jan 20/95)  575  5160  53  510  525

· . 3.71 11 1 7.75

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

altifolds.	
The second second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/09/2020 17:21
Date Of Accident	17/09/2020 13:20
Exact Location Of Accident	AMK AVE 1 TWDS LOR CHUAN B4 AMK AVE 6
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The state of the s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM6796L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALEX 77
Co Reg No	5XXXX456E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83999224
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107422510-01
Cover Note Number	
202	

#### Driver

Name of Driver TAN PENG THONG(CHEN BINGTONG)

 NRIC No
 SXXXX238E

 Date Of Birth
 11/09/1977

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 28/11/1997

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83999224

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 336B ANCHORVALE CRES #03-40

Postcode

542336

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9, POSTCODE: 538775, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200917/2065

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SFD582U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name TAN PENG THONG(CHEN BINGTONG)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLM6796L

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

### SKETCH PLAN

Ang	Mo	Kio	Ave	1	TWOS	Lor	(huan	Before	Ang	Mο	Kio	Ave	6

Vehicle B- SIM6796L Vehicle B- SFP5824

							1
-	-	_	-	$\overline{}$		-	
					П	7	7
100	-	1	-	TX-	N.	] -	***
				1	<b>E</b>		4
	_				-		-
							勺

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer	fu	the.	police	report	n0	T/20200	917/206	5			
			2000								
		100101									
		c-p					19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-1				
1000											
		10000110								77 <u>-274 - 176 5</u>	
	Refer	Refer to	Refer to the	Refer to the police	Refer to the police report	Refer to the police report no	Refer to the police report no. T/20200	Refer to the police report no. T/20200917/206	Refer to the police report no. T/20200917/2065	Refer to the police report no . T/2020 0917/2065	Refer to the police report no. T/20200917/2065

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200917/2065

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

REPORT	E A TP	AFEIC /	CCIDENT
KEPUKIL	JE A IN	AFFICA	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 17/09/2020 16:59			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars					
Name of Informant: TAN PENG THONG			Address: APT BLK 336B ANCHORVALE CRESCENT #03-40 SINGAPORE 542336				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7726238E			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 83999224				
National SINGAF	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈN	Email:				
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:		Date of Birth: 11/09/1977	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School N				
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry:				

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent		Environ Section of the Form	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others			Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: ANG MO KIC Weather: Clear	AVENUE 3	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SFD582U	Car	VOLKSWAGO N		Grey	Slightly Damaged	1
SLM6796L	Car	MITSUBISHI		Red	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLM6796L	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited			





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200917/2065

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved	C. PERSON	AND PERSONS	00053		ALLE PROPERTY OF THE
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destriar	Cross	ing: NA
Driver		AT THE PERSON DE			WALES !	MARKE GOLDENSONE
Name	TAN PENG THONG			ID No		S7726238E
Related Vehicle	SLM6796L (Car)			Conta	ct No.	83999224
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMDICAL KOVA	1.0	Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	NIL D				
No. of Days gran	05	Date Disc Degree of		NIL Sligh	t	

### Brief Details.

I am a grab driver

On 17/09/2020 at about 1415hrs , I was travelling along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 on Lane 3. However on lane 3, I noticed there were some construction work going on infront of the road, when I was in Lane 2, vehicle (SFD582U) was travelling behind me on Lane 2 and had hit on my car's right rear bumper. We then stopped at the side to take a look and exchange particulars. The drivers particulars is (Chan Ching Wah, S2694742A) There was 1 female passenger in my car however she was not injured and inform me that she do not require medical assistance at the moment.

Due to the accident, there are minor damages such as scratches and dent on my car. However, I suffered muscle cramp on my neck and soreness on my rib area and I visted a doctor straight after the accident and received a 5 days mc. I have alrdy informed my Grab Company regarding this accident.





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200917/2065

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 NURUL NATASHA BINTE MUALIM	/ La
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	17/09/2020 16:59
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI	
Contact No.: 65476151	
Authentication Stamp	n Az
NP168	



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5107422510-01

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLM6796L

Chassis Number

: MMBSTA13AHH004567

2. Name of Policyholder

: ALEX 77

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 06 Apr 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 05 Apr 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: S\$2,000
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: S\$1,500
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	; NO
INSURE WITH COE	; YES
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: DAIMLER FINANCIAL SERVICES AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: AUTOSHIELD PTE. LTD. (00000573469)

Date of Issue

: 17 Feb 2020 12:17 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

1	Jate de Modidati	17/09/3030 Accident Time: 13 20 hrs (24-ER-FORMAT)
d	Accident Place	: Ang Mo Kio Ave I TwDs Lor Chuan Before Ang Mokio Aveb
1	Vehitle Reg. No (Osc plate No.)	: SLM 6796L Vehicle Walker Midsubishi Attrage
[	estirance Company	NTUC Polley No. 5107422510-01
ì	water of Registered Owner	: Controlly / Individual ALEX 77
(	D of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 5335645 6E Owner's NRIC No:
	DRIVER'S Name BRIVER'S Date of Stell	Tan Peng Thong  (Chen BrigTong) DRIVER'S NRIG No: 57726238E  11/09/1977 DRIVER'S License Pase Dates 28 Nov 1997
	fizialighship ber Owner & Driver	
	DRIVER'S Address	. APT BK 336B Anchorvale Crescent #03-40 singapore
	DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	10 83999 224 2) - 542336
	DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR WITEOOR (eg: working inside or outside of acots)
	Email Address	gmtanfamily 911 @ gmail.com
	Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR RORY   RAINING & WET LAFTER BAIN & WET
	Reporting Type .	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
		Driver): 02 Passenger Name: Unknown Gender: M(E)  police? YES INO Passenger Name: Gender: M/F  police? YES INO Any Injuries: YES / NO Injured Name: Tan Prog Thorag  Injured Name:  was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Wolfe durpose
	2 2	Other Party Driver's Particulate (if any)
	Velticle Reg No _ SFD 582	Vehicle Reg blo:
	Vehlete MekaltVladel:	
	Nan-DRIVER:	Name Delaes:
	WA DETABLE	
	ORSVER'S Context & add	
		Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	Vaticle Reg. No.	
	Yabiala MakatiModel	
	Nama DR. (*E.)	
	7 % 29. (ER	
	29 50 6 75 6 5 2 4 6 1	5* - F* - F* * *** * *** *

# LKK Paya Ubi

From:

ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 21 September 2020 12:47 PM

To:

LKK Paya Ubi

Cc:

ODsupport

Subject:

RE: CLAIMS NO:MT/1103778 VEH NO SLM6796L

Dear Shan Hui,

Please provide the claim no MT/1103778-001 when billing.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards

Hazalysa Bte Ibrahim

Admin Assistant

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines





From: LKK Paya Ubi [mailto:rspu@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 21 September 2020 10:00 AM
To: ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg>

Subject: CLAIMS NO:MT/1103778 VEH NO SLM6796L

[CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you can confirm the sender and know the content is safe.]

Hi All.

Above mentioned vehicle, Ebao cannot created. Attachment is the photo, GIA report and driver IC & DL. Please give me the claims number to billing the invoice.

Thank

Best Regards, Shan Hui | Admin

National Assessment Centre Services (LKK Group)

Phone: 6841-0055 | email: <u>rspu@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6841-6315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.  www.avg.com	
Disclaimer	
This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipier named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.	nt(s)
2	